
Diary Dates 2025-2026 

Spring Term 2026 

HALF TERM – MONDAY 16th FEBRUAY 2026 to FRIDAY 19th FEBRUARY 2026 

Monday 23rd February 2026 School open  School opens for all pupils 

Monday 23rd February 2026 Year 7 Parents Evening  4pm 

Tuesday 24th February 2026 SEND Consultation Evening  

Thursday 26th February 2026 London Trip info Evening Year 8 

Monday 2nd March 2026  Africa Day Whole school event 

Tuesday 3rd March 2026 Y6 Interhouse Competition  

Wednesday 4th March 2026 Y5, Y7 & Y8 Interhouse 
Competions 

 

Thursday 5th March 2026 World Book Day Whole school event 

Friday 6th March 2026 Non – Uniform Day In exchange for an Easter Egg 

Monday 9th March 2026 Year 7 Arete Residential  Year 7 trip to Arete – Monday to Friday  

Wednesday 11 March 2026 Year 8 London Trip Year 8 Trip to London – Wednesday to Friday 

Monday 16th March 2026 Mock SATs Week Y6 mock SATs week 

Monday 16th March 2026 Science Fortnight Whole school Science Department event 

Monday 16th March 2026 Y8 Parents Evening  4pm 

Tuesday 17th March 2026 Easter Bingo Whole School Community Event 

Friday 20th March 2026 Middle School Spelling Bee Selected students 

Friday 20th March 2026 Comic Relief Whole School Event 

Monday 23rd March 2026 KS2 Celebration Assembly Invite only for Y5 & Y6 Parents 

Tuesday 24th March 2026 KS3 Celebration Assembly Invite only for Y7 & Y8 Parents 

Tuesday 24th March 2026 KS2 & KS3 Rewards Afternoon All years 

Wednesday 25th March 2026 Surviving School Performance Woodhouse Academy  presents Surviving School 

Thursday 26th March 2026 8C – BHS Visit  

Friday 27th March 2026 Science Fair  

Friday 27th March 2026 Non-uniform Day In exchange for £1 for school fund 

Friday 27th March 2026 8M & 8W – BHS Visit  

Friday 27th March 2026 End of Spring Term School closes for Easter at 3.35pm 

EASTER HOLIDAY – MONDAY 30th MARCH 2026 to FRIDAY 10th APRIL 2026 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Summer Term 2026 

Monday 13th April 2026 School Opens School open for all pupils 

Monday 4th May 2026 BANK HOLIDAY School Closed 

Thursday 7th May 2026 Y8 Italy Visit Year 8 Italy – 7th-14th May 2026 

Monday 11th May 2026 Year 6 SATs week  

Tuesday 19th May 2026 KS3 Celebration Assembly  Invite only for Y7 & Y8 parents 

Wednesday 20th May 2026 KS2 Celebration Assembly Invite only for Y5 & Y6 parents 

Friday 22nd May 2026 HPV Vaccinations  Y8 pupils  

Friday 22nd May 2026 Non – Uniform Day In exchange for £1 for school fund 

Friday 22nd May 2026 End of Half Term School closes for half term at 3.35pm 

HALF TERM – MONDAY 25th MAY 2026 to FRIDAY 29th MAY 2026 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET DAY School closed for pupils 

Friday 5th June 2026 Medieval Knight Visit Year 7 pupils 

Wednesday 10th June 2026 Y4 Transition Games  

Friday 12th June 2026 Summer Disco KS2 5.30-7pm & KS3 7-8.30pm 

Monday 15th June 2026 KS3 Athletics Event Year 7 & 8 

Tuesday 16th June 2026 Year 6 Interhouse competition  

Tuesday 16th June 2026 New Y5 Welcome Evening  

Wednesday 17th June 2026 Y5, Y7 & Y8 Interhouse 
competition 

 

Thursday 18th June 2026 Bump Up Day  All pupils 

Monday 22nd June 2026 Track Sports Day   

Tuesday 23rd June 2026 Field Sports Day  Parents welcome 

Wednesday 24th June 2026 Reserve Track Sports Day  

Thursday 25th June 2026 Reserve Field Sports Day  Parents Welcome 

Thursday 25th June 2026 SEND Consultation Evening   

Monday 29th June 2026 Standon Bowers Residential  Y6 Trip to Standon Bowers Monday to Wednesday  

Friday 3rd July 2026 Summer Fayre 4-6pm 

Monday 6th July 2026 Year 5 Awards Ceremony  2.15pm 

Tuesday 7th July 2026 KS3 Celebration Assembly Invite only Y7 & Y8 Parents 

Wednesday 8th July KS2 Celebration Assembly Invite only Y5 & Y6 Parents 

Wednesday 8th July 2026 Year 6 Awards Ceremony 2.15pm 

Thursday 9th July 2026 Year 7 Awards Ceremony 2.15pm 

Thursday 9th July 2026 Year 8 Leavers Celebration 6pm 

Friday 10th July 2026 Year 8 Luau Year 8 Leavers Disco 

Wednesday 15th July 2026 Year 8 Trip to Alton Towers Year 8 Rewards Trip 

Wednesday 15th July 2026 KS2 & KS3 Rewards afternoon  

Friday 17th July 2026 Non-uniform Day  In exchange for £1 for school fund 

Friday 17th July 2026 End of Summer Term School closes for Summer at 3.35pm 

SUMMER HOLIDAY – MONDAY 20th JULY 2026 to MONDAY 31st AUGUST 2026 

 

 

 


